

January 7, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051. **BSE Limited**

Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

400.051

Subject: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref.: Scrip ID - STLTECH/ Scrip Code - 532374

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015; we are forwarding the details of information for loss of share certificate and requests for issuance of duplicate share certificates received by us from our shareholder through our RTA, i.e. Kfin Technologies Private Limited on January 7, 2021:-

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.
S52524	SUNIL WADHERA	177786	520	156333770 to 156334029 317968025 to 317968284
S66916	SUNIL WADHERA	177788	75	156334280 to 156334316 317968535 to 317968571 323257767 to 323257767

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Sterlite Technologies Limited

Amit Deshpande

A.V. Dustran

Company Secretary & Corporate General Counsel (ACS 17551)

Enclosure: As above



rohit kulkarni <rohit.kulkarni1@stl.tech>

Sterlite Technologies Limited -S52524- Procedure for duplicate share certificate

1 message

Rajeev Kumar <rajeev.kr@kfintech.com>

Thu, Jan 7, 2021 at 9:59 AM

To: Rohit Suresh Kulkarni <rohit.kulkarni1@stl.tech>

Cc: Secretarial <secretarial@sterlite.com>, Narasimha Rao Rambotla <narasimha.rambotla@kfintech.com>

Dear Rohit,

This has reference to the captioned subject.

Furnishing below the details of shareholder from whom we have recevied the request towards procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Folio No. S52524

Certificate No. 177786

Distinctive Nos. 156333770 to 156334029

317968025 to 317968284

No. of shares 520

Name of the HOlder SUNIL WADHERA

Folio No. S66916

Certificate No. 177788

Distinctive Nos. 156334280 to 156334316

317968535 to 317968571

323257767 to 323257767

No. of shares 75

Name of the Holder SUNIL WADHERA

Thanks & Regards

Rajeev Kumar

Deputy Manager



Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda | Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

P: +91 40 67161524

Mail id:rajeev.kr@kfintech.com www.kfintech.com

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.